


IN-ROOM DINING SELECTIONS

Experience true home-style tastes specially curated for you

By our team of talented chefs to enjoy throughout your stay with us.

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

Selection of Chilled Juices
Orange, Pineapple, Guava, Mango

Seasonal Fresh Fruit Plate

Choice of Yoghurt
Whole Or Low-Fat Greek Style

Choice of Cereals
- Corn Flakes

- Koko Crunch

- Coco Pops

- Bran Flakes

Choice Of Whole Or Low-Fat Milk
Platter of Charcuterie, Smoked Salmon, Selection of Cheese

Assorted Bakeries
Fruit Preserves, Honey, Butter

Pot of Coffee or Tea
Americano, Decaf Americano

Green Tea: Jasmine or Sencha
Black Tea: English Breakfast, Earl Grey

1,780
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AMERICAN BREAKFAST 1,755

Selection of Chilled Juices
Orange, Pineapple, Guava, Mango

Seasonal Fresh Fruit Plate

Homemade Pancakes
Maple syrup, Whipped cream

Two Eggs, any style
Scrambled, Fried, Poached Or Boiled
Smoked Bacon, Pork Sausage, Hash Brown, Baked Beans

White or Wheat Toast

Fruit Preserves, Honey, Butter

Pot of Coffee or Tea
Americano, Decaf Americano

Green Tea: Jasmine or Sencha
Black Tea: English Breakfast, Earl Grey
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FILIPINO BREAKFAST 1,670

Selection of Chilled Juices
Orange, Pineapple, Guava, Mango

Seasonal Fresh Fruit Plate
Choice of:

Chicken Arroz Caldo
Rice Congee, Hardboiled Egg, Fried Garlic, Calamansi

or

Deep-Fried Bangus Milk Fish
Garlic Or Steamed Rice, Fried Or Scrambled Egg, Traditional Condiments

or

Pork Longganisa
Garlic Or Steamed Rice, Fried Or Scrambled Egg, Traditional Condiments

Pandesal
Fruit Preserves, Butter

Classic Ensaymada

Pot of Coffee or Tea
Americano, Decaf Americano

Green Tea: Jasmine or Sencha
Black Tea: English Breakfast, Earl Grey
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JAPANESE BREAKFAST @ 1,670

Selection of Chilled Juice
Orange, Pineapple, Guava, Mango

Seasonal Fresh Fruit Plate
Miso Soup

Pan-Roasted Salmon with Green Asparagus
Steamed Rice, Fermented Soy Beans, Pickled Ginger, Radish

Pot of Coffee or Tea
Americano, Decaf Americano

Green Tea: Jasmine or Sencha
Black Tea: English Breakfast, Earl Grey

1,750
THE KETO BREAKFAST® @

Fresh Fruit or Vegetable Juice
Orange, Pineapple, Mango, Carrot, Or Cucumber

Two Eggs, any style
Scrambled, Fried, Poached, Boiled
Chicken Breast, Avocado, Sautéed Mushrooms, Steamed Broccoli

Natural Greek Style Yoghurt with Fresh Strawberries

Pot of Coffee or Tea
Americano, Decaf Americano

Green Tea: Jasmine or Sencha
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CHINESE BREAKFAST 1,540

Selection of Chilled Juice
Orange, Pineapple, Guava, Mango

Seasonal Fresh Fruit Plate
Rice Porridge with condiments

Steamed Pork Buns, Siu Mai, Hakaw Dim Sum (two of each)
Served With Chili Paste, Soy Sauce, Calamansi

or

Stir Fry Egg Noodles, Green Beans, Carrots, Cabbage, Bokchoy,
Leeks,
*Choice Of Prawn Or Chicken

Pot of Tea
Green Tea: Jasmine or Sencha
Black Tea: English Breakfast, Earl Grey
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BREAKFAST A LA CARTE
Fresh Fruit, Yoghurt and Cereals
Selected Seasonal Fresh Fruit @ @

Natural Greek-Style Yoghurt with Honey @ @
Choice Of Full Cream Or Low Fat

Cereals

- Corn Flakes

- Coco Pops

- Bran Flakes

- Koko Crunch

* All Cereals are Served With Full-Fat Or Skimmed Milk

Bakery Selection of Croissants, Muffin, Danish Pastry
Pain Au Chocolat, White Or Wheat Toast, Fruit Preserves, Honey,
Butter Or Margarine

Pancakes
Served With Whipped Cream, Chocolate Or Maple Syrup, Roasted Almonds

Homemade Bircher Muesli @ @
Yoghurt, Raisins, Oatmeal, Apple, Honey

ChiaPot @ @ ©
Chia Seeds, Greek Yoghurt, Fresh Seasonal Fruit

450

325

420

720

580

480

750
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Two Eggs, any style

Scrambled, Fried, Poached Or Boiled

Smoked Bacon, Pork Sausage, Grilled Tomato, Mushrooms,
Hash Browns, Baked Beans

The Power Omelet @ ©
Spinach, Parsley, Kale, Grilled Tomato, Mushrooms, Asparagus
Served With Wheat Toast

Fluffy Egg White Omelet @
Tomato, Mushrooms, Hash Brown

Served With White Or Wheat Toast
Two Poached Eggs on Toasted English Muffin
Spinach, Ham, Hollandaise Sauce, Grilled Tomato, Mushrooms,

Hash Browns

Longganisa &
Fried Or Scrambled Egg, Garlic Or Steamed Rice

Pork Tocino @
Fried Or Scrambled Egg, Garlic Or Steamed Rice

Crispy Fried Bangus Milk Fish @
Fried Or Scrambled Egg, Garlic Or Steamed Rice

Tapsilog & @

Pickled Papaya, Fried Or Scrambled Egg, Garlic Or Steamed Rice

Add Extra:

Fried Egg

Cup of Steamed Rice
Cup of Garlic Rice

Chicken Arroz Caldo & @
Rice Congee, Hardboiled Egg, Fried Garlic, Calamansi

835

785

785

965

665

605

715

785

120

415
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ALL DAY DINING
SOUP, APPETIZER, AND SALAD

Porcini Mushroom Soup @ 660
Confit Garlic, Basil Olive Oil, Truffle

Broccoli and Kale Soup @ @ © 720

Roasted Macadamia Nuts

Smokey Tomato Soup @ 580
Basil, Cream, Spanish Paprika

Burrata and Cherry Tomato Salad @ © 1,300
Fresh Basil, Balsamic Glaze

Smoked Salmon @) 980

Capers, Silver Onions, Cream Cheese

Vietnamese Fresh Prawn Spring Rolls 820
Peanut Sauce

Quinoa and Kale Salad @ @ &@® 740
Avocado Tomato Salad @ @ & @ 740
Mango and Crab Salad & 740
Garden Greens @ @ & 740

Pomelo, Parmesan Crisps, Citrus Dressing

Caesar Salad 760
Smoked Bacon Bits, Grated Parmesan Cheese, Croutons

Choice of:

Smoked Salmon 990
Grilled Chicken 795
Cajun Style Prawns 990
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LOCAL AND ASIAN FAVOURITES

Chopsuey @ @ O ®

Sautéed Carrots, Broccoli, Cauliflower, Green Beans, 690
Chayote, Red Onion, Bell Pepper, Bokchoy Served With Steamed Rice

Sinigang @ 820
Fragrant Tamarind Broth, Seasonal Vegetables, White Radish, Water
Spinach,String Beans, Okra Served With Steamed Rice

Choice of:

Fresh Salmon
Pork Belly
Prawns

Chicken Adobo @ ® 740
Onions, Piquant Soy Sauce Served With Steamed Rice

Beef Kare Kare @ @ 860
Seasonal Vegetables In Peanut Sauce Served With Steamed Rice

Beef Caldereta 980
Tomatoes, Carrots, Potatoes, Bell Pepper, Pickled Gherkins
Served With Steamed Rice

Cebu Lechon Belly Roll @ 750
Herbs, Lemongrass, Onion, Garlic Served With Steamed Rice

Sisig@ 650
Pork Maskara, Onions, Chili, Garlic, Calamansi Served With Steamed Rice

Thai Chicken Green Curry @ 740
Spicy Thai Coconut Green Gravy, String Beans, Straw Mushrooms,
Eggplant, Coriander Served With Steamed Rice

Indian Curry of the Day @ & 1,210
Served With Basmati Or Steamed Rice
*Vegetarian And Non-Vegetarian Available
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Nasi Goreng
Vegetable Fried Rice, Fried Chicken Wings, Grilled Prawn, Peanut
Sauce, Sambal, Fish Crackers, Fried Egg

Braised Bean Curd with Mixed Vegetables @ @
Served With Steamed Rice

NOODLE SELECTIONS

Beef Egg Noodle Soup
Roast Beef Broth With Beef Strips, Carrots, Cabbage, Bokchoy, Leeks

Chicken Hofan Noodle Soup @ @
Homemade Aromatic Broth With Chicken Strips, Carrots, Cabbage,
Bokchoy, Leeks

Dan Dan Noodle © @
Spicy Nutty Broth with Sichuan Pepper,
Pork and Scallions

Pancit Canton @
Cantonese-Style Egg Noodles, Chicken, Squid Balls, Prawn, Vegetables

Pancit Guisado @
Glass Noodles, Seafood, Chicken Liver, Vegetables

Wok Fried Flat Rice Noodles @
Hofan Noodles With Fragrant Vegetables

Choice of:
Pork
Chicken

980

650

550

550

620

680

650

650
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INTERNATIONAL RECOMMENDATIONS

Chilean Salmon Fillet @
Pan Fried With Roasted Marble Potatoes And Lemon Butter Sauce

Lamb Shank, Ossobuco Style @

Braised Lamb Shank, Saffron Risotto, Gremolata

Beef Brisket
Beef Bouillon, Marble Potato, Broccoli, Sauerkraut

Fish and Chips @

Tonic Soda Batter, Lemon, Tartare
FROM THE GRILL

US Beef Prime (350grms)

US Beef Tenderloin (250grms)
Grilled King Prawns (270 grms)

Surf and Turf
Grilled King Prawns, US Beef Tenderloin

Grilled Corn Fed Spring Chicken Breast @

All Grills Are Accompanied By Garden Vegetables
And Fries Or Potato Wedges

With Choice Of Sauce:
Red Wine

Mushroom

Peppercorn

Lemon Butter

2,530

1,420

980

1,450

5,300
2,310
2,100

3,100

1,300
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PASTA CHOICE 835

Choose Your Pasta And Sauce

Pasta: Spaghetti, Penne, Fusilli
Sauce: Bolognese, Aglio Olio, Carbonara, Pesto Tomato Sauce

Rigatoni with Nduja @ 950
Tomato Sauce, Nduja Spicy Pork Sausage, Stracciatella Cheese

Vegetarian Lasagna @ 850
Garden Vegetables, Cherry Tomato Pesto, Parmesan Cheese

SANDWICHES | BURGERS

US Beef Burger @ 1,015
Brioche Bun, Caramelized Onion, Tomato, Cucumber, Lettuce,
Pickles, House Sauce

Add Extra:

Fried Egg 120
Cheddar Cheese 180
Smoked Bacon 180
Mini Beef Burger 825

Brioche Bun, Two Mini Burgers, Caramelized Onion, Cheese

Classic Club Sandwich 880
Wheat Or White Toast, Ham Or Smoked Chicken, Egg, Cheese,
Tomato, Cucumber, Lettuce, Mayonnaise

Smoked Chicken BLT@ 860
Rye Bread With Smoked Chicken Breast, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato,
Pommery Mayonnaise

Triple Decker Ham and Cheese 780
Wheat Or White Toast, Honey Ham, Cheddar, Swiss Cheese, Mustard
Mayonnaise
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Vegetable Pesto Ciabatta @ @ ©
Grilled Vegetables, Pesto, Mozzarella

Deep Fried Quesadilla
Chicken, Tomato Salsa, Guacamole, Sour Cream

All Sandwiches Are Served With Fries Or Potato Wedges

PIZZA AND PAELLA
Thursday to Saturday | 12:00 pm — 10:00 pm

Pizza Margherita @
Tomato Sauce, Fresh Tomatoes, Mozzarella Cheese

Pizza Quatro Formaggi @
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Blue, Gouda, Provolone Cheese

Pizza with Sausage and Mushrooms
Cream White Sauce, Italian Sausage, Mushrooms

Pizza with Pesto Anchovies and Stracciatella Cheese @
Tomato Sauce, Pesto, Mozzarella, Anchovies, Stracciatella Cheese

Pizza Marinara @ @
Tomato Sauce, Cherry Tomatoes, Garlic, Oregano, Olive Oil

Paella Mixta &
Prawns, Mussels, Pork, Vegetables, Saffron

788

835

910

980

980

1,100

720

1,480
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DESSERTS
Tiramisu
New York Cheesecake

Dark Chocolate Hazelnut Slice with Caramelized
Orange and Raspberry Coulis

Kesong Flan ©
Traditional Leche Flan, Kesong Puti, Salted Egg

Ice Cream Scoop
Mango, Vanilla, Chocolate, Ube

Platter of Selected International Cheese

Seasonal Fresh Fruit Platter @ @ &

520
495

405

385

250

1,100

600
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KIDS MENU
11:00 am - 11:00 pm

The Pasta Bowl
Spaghetti, Sweet Meat Tomato Sauce, Hot Dog, Parmesan Cheese

Mini Beef Burger
Brioche Bun, Two Mini Burgers, Caramelized Onion, Cheese, Fries

Gobble Your Sandwich
White Or Wheat Toast, Smoked Chicken, Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce,

Tomato, Fries

The Classic
White Or Wheat Toast, Ham And Cheese Sandwich, Fries

Chicken Nuggets
Bbqg Sauce, Fries

Bowl of Steamed Veggies @ @ @
Seasonal Garden Vegetables

Ice Cream Scoop
Mango, Vanilla, Chocolate, Ube

Fresh Fruit Salad & @ @

320

825

605

605

605

385

250

350
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BEVERAGES
JUICES

Chilled Juices 355
Orange, Pineapple, Guava, Mango, Apple

Fresh Juices 490

Watermelon, Orange, Mango, Melon, Pineapple, Calamansi

Energy Juice Fusions

Morning Punch 310
Carrot, Pineapple and Ginger
Green Avenue 340

Kale, Apple, Celery, Cucumber

East West Sour 310

Calamansi, Lime, Club Soda

MINERAL WATER

Aqua Panna 500ml| 350
Evian 330ml 385
San Pellegrino 500ml 385
Perrier 330ml 350
COFFEE

Brewed 195
Americano 195
Decaf Americano 195
Latte 235
Cappuccino 195
Espresso 235
Double Espresso 235
Macchiato 235
Matcha Latte 235

.vegetorion ‘Bheolthy . signature ‘gluten-free ‘Ioctose-free

All prices are in Philippine Peso inclusive of 12% Vat and subject to service charge and applicable local government charges.

June 2023



TEA

English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Jasmine
Chamomile
Peppermint
Oolong

Green Tea

SODAS
Coke Regular, Coke Light, Coke Zero, Royal, Sprite,
Schweppes Soda Water, Schweppes Tonic Water, Ginger Ale

HEALTHY SMOOTHIES

Strawberry Banana Oats

Tropical Smoothie, Mango, Banana And Pineapple
Greenie Smoothie, Spinach, Avocado, Banana

LOCAL BEER

San Miguel Pale Pilsen 330ml
San Miguel Light 330ml

San Miguel Super Dry 330ml

IMPORTED BEER
Heineken 330ml
Stella Artois 330ml
Corona 330ml

WINE BY THE GLASS / BOTTLE
Glass Of House Red Or White
Bottle Of House Red Or White

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINE
Moet and Chandon Imperial Brut
Prosecco Toso

COCKTAILS
Classic Margarita
Screw Driver

Long Island Ice Tea
Cosmopolitan
Whisky Sour

Old Fashioned

270
270
270
270
270
270
270

290

640
350
380

300
300
300

320
450
450

400
2,310

GLASS
1,475
550

505
505
505
505
505
505
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Moijito

Classic, Watermelon, Mango, Raspberry
Martini

Classic, Espresso, Dirty

SHOTS

Tequila
Jose Cuervo Gold
Patron Afejo

Scotch Whisky

Johnnie Walker Red

Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Double Black
Chivas Regal 18yrs

Single Malt Scotch Whisky
Glenfiddich 12yrs
Macallan 12yrs

Gin

Tanqueray
Bombay Saphire
Hendricks

Bourbon
Jim Beam
Jack Daniels

Vodka
Smirnoff
Grey Goose

Rum
Bacardi Light
Don Papa

Cognac
Remy Martin XO

475

505

SHOT
465
800

415
515
580
770

705
1,095

465
465
645

410
515

415
630

320
550

1,925
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6,420
8,985

5,775
7,060
10,910
10,910

9,885
10,910

6,420
6,420
8,985

5,775
7,060

5,775
12,835

5,775
9,360

28,225
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