**BREAKFAST DINING** 

06:00am - 11:00am

**ALL DAY DINING** 

11:00am - 02:00am

# IN-ROOM DINING SELECTIONS

Experience true home-style tastes specially curated for you By our team of talented chefs to enjoy throughout your stay with us.

#### **CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST**

1,780

#### Selection of Chilled Juices

Orange, Pineapple, Guava, Mango

## Seasonal Fresh Fruit Plate

# **Choice of Yoghurt**

Whole Or Low-Fat Greek Style

#### **Choice of Cereals**

- Corn Flakes
- Koko Crunch
- Coco Pops
- Bran Flakes

Choice Of Whole Or Low-Fat Milk

Platter of Charcuterie, Smoked Salmon, Selection of Cheese

# **Assorted Bakeries**

Fruit Preserves, Honey, Butter

#### Pot of Coffee or Tea

Americano, Decaf Americano

Green Tea: Jasmine or Sencha



# **AMERICAN BREAKFAST**

1,755

## **Selection of Chilled Juices**

Orange, Pineapple, Guava, Mango

Seasonal Fresh Fruit Plate

#### **Homemade Pancakes**

Maple syrup, Whipped cream

# Two Eggs, any style

Scrambled, Fried, Poached Or Boiled Smoked Bacon, Pork Sausage, Hash Brown, Baked Beans

## White or Wheat Toast

Fruit Preserves, Honey, Butter

## Pot of Coffee or Tea

Americano, Decaf Americano

Green Tea: Jasmine or Sencha



#### FILIPINO BREAKFAST

1,670

## **Selection of Chilled Juices**

Orange, Pineapple, Guava, Mango

#### Seasonal Fresh Fruit Plate

#### Choice of:

## **Chicken Arroz Caldo**

Rice Congee, Hardboiled Egg, Fried Garlic, Calamansi

or

# **Deep-Fried Bangus Milk Fish**

Garlic Or Steamed Rice, Fried Or Scrambled Egg, Traditional Condiments

or

## **Pork Longganisa**

Garlic Or Steamed Rice, Fried Or Scrambled Egg, Traditional Condiments

#### **Pandesal**

Fruit Preserves, Butter

# Classic Ensaymada

# Pot of Coffee or Tea

Americano, Decaf Americano

Green Tea: Jasmine or Sencha



# JAPANESE BREAKFAST

1,670

#### **Selection of Chilled Juice**

Orange, Pineapple, Guava, Mango

#### Seasonal Fresh Fruit Plate

## Miso Soup

# Pan-Roasted Salmon with Green Asparagus

Steamed Rice, Fermented Soy Beans, Pickled Ginger, Radish

#### Pot of Coffee or Tea

Americano, Decaf Americano

Green Tea: Jasmine or Sencha

Black Tea: English Breakfast, Earl Grey

1,750

# THE KETO BREAKFAST

# Fresh Fruit or Vegetable Juice

Orange, Pineapple, Mango, Carrot, Or Cucumber

# Two Eggs, any style

Scrambled, Fried, Poached, Boiled Chicken Breast, Avocado, Sautéed Mushrooms, Steamed Broccoli

# Natural Greek Style Yoghurt with Fresh Strawberries

# Pot of Coffee or Tea

Americano, Decaf Americano

Green Tea: Jasmine or Sencha



#### **CHINESE BREAKFAST**

1,540

## **Selection of Chilled Juice**

Orange, Pineapple, Guava, Mango

#### Seasonal Fresh Fruit Plate

**Rice Porridge with condiments** 

# Steamed Pork Buns, Siu Mai, Hakaw Dim Sum (two of each)

Served With Chili Paste, Soy Sauce, Calamansi

or

Stir Fry Egg Noodles, Green Beans, Carrots, Cabbage, Bokchoy, Leeks,

\*Choice Of Prawn Or Chicken

Pot of Tea

Green Tea: Jasmine or Sencha

# **BREAKFAST A LA CARTE**

# Fresh Fruit, Yoghurt and Cereals

Selected Seasonal Fresh Fruit	450
Natural Greek-Style Yoghurt with Honey   Choice Of Full Cream Or Low Fat	325
Cereals - Corn Flakes - Coco Pops - Bran Flakes - Koko Crunch * All Cereals are Served With Full-Fat Or Skimmed Milk	420
Bakery Selection of Croissants, Muffin, Danish Pastry Pain Au Chocolat, White Or Wheat Toast, Fruit Preserves, Honey, Butter Or Margarine	720
Pancakes Served With Whipped Cream, Chocolate Or Maple Syrup, Roasted Almonds	580
Homemade Bircher Muesli  H Yoghurt, Raisins, Oatmeal, Apple, Honey	480
Chia Pot (V) (L) (S) Chia Seeds, Greek Yoghurt, Fresh Seasonal Fruit	750

Two Eggs, any style Scrambled, Fried, Poached Or Boiled Smoked Bacon, Pork Sausage, Grilled Tomato, Mushrooms, Hash Browns, Baked Beans	835
The Power Omelet	785
Fluffy Egg White Omelet  Tomato, Mushrooms, Hash Brown Served With White Or Wheat Toast	785
Two Poached Eggs on Toasted English Muffin Spinach, Ham, Hollandaise Sauce, Grilled Tomato, Mushrooms, Hash Browns	965
Longganisa  Fried Or Scrambled Egg, Garlic Or Steamed Rice	665
Pork Tocino Fried Or Scrambled Egg, Garlic Or Steamed Rice	605
Crispy Fried Bangus Milk Fish  Fried Or Scrambled Egg, Garlic Or Steamed Rice	715
Tapsilog 👀 🕕 Pickled Papaya, Fried Or Scrambled Egg, Garlic Or Steamed Rice	785
Add Extra: Fried Egg Cup of Steamed Rice Cup of Garlic Rice	120
Chicken Arroz Caldo 🗊 🕕 Rice Congee, Hardboiled Egg, Fried Garlic, Calamansi	415



# ALL DAY DINING SOUP, APPETIZER, AND SALAD

Porcini Mushroom Soup   Confit Garlic, Basil Olive Oil, Truffle	660
Broccoli and Kale Soup ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) (	720
Smokey Tomato Soup   Basil, Cream, Spanish Paprika	580
Burrata and Cherry Tomato Salad	1,300
Smoked Salmon (1) Capers, Silver Onions, Cream Cheese	980
Vietnamese Fresh Prawn Spring Rolls Peanut Sauce	820
Quinoa and Kale Salad 🖤 🕒 🗊 🕕	740
Quinoa and Kale Salad	740 740
Avocado Tomato Salad (1) (1) (1)	740
Avocado Tomato Salad	740 740



# **LOCAL AND ASIAN FAVOURITES**

\*Vegetarian And Non-Vegetarian Available

Chopsuey	690
Sinigang   Fragrant Tamarind Broth, Seasonal Vegetables, White Radish, Water Spinach, String Beans, Okra Served With Steamed Rice	820
Choice of: Fresh Salmon Pork Belly Prawns	
Chicken Adobo   Onions, Piquant Soy Sauce Served With Steamed Rice	740
Beef Kare Kare S   Seasonal Vegetables In Peanut Sauce Served With Steamed Rice	860
Beef Caldereta Tomatoes, Carrots, Potatoes, Bell Pepper, Pickled Gherkins Served With Steamed Rice	980
Cebu Lechon Belly Roll  Herbs, Lemongrass, Onion, Garlic Served With Steamed Rice	<b>750</b>
Sisig Pork Maskara, Onions, Chili, Garlic, Calamansi Served With Steamed Rice	650
Thai Chicken Green Curry  Spicy Thai Coconut Green Gravy, String Beans, Straw Mushrooms, Eggplant, Coriander Served With Steamed Rice	740
Indian Curry of the Day  Served With Basmati Or Steamed Rice	1,210



Nasi Goreng Vegetable Fried Rice, Fried Chicken Wings, Grilled Prawn, Peanut Sauce, Sambal, Fish Crackers, Fried Egg	980
Braised Bean Curd with Mixed Vegetables    Gerved With Steamed Rice	650
NOODLE SELECTIONS	
Beef Egg Noodle Soup Roast Beef Broth With Beef Strips, Carrots, Cabbage, Bokchoy, Leeks	550
Chicken Hofan Noodle Soup	550
Dan Dan Noodle	620
Pancit Canton (1) Cantonese-Style Egg Noodles, Chicken, Squid Balls, Prawn, Vegetables	680
Pancit Guisado   Glass Noodles, Seafood, Chicken Liver, Vegetables	650
Wok Fried Flat Rice Noodles   Hofan Noodles With Fragrant Vegetables	650
Choice of: Pork	

Chicken



# **INTERNATIONAL RECOMMENDATIONS**

Chilean Salmon Fillet  Pan Fried With Roasted Marble Potatoes And Lemon Butter Sauce	2,530
Lamb Shank, Ossobuco Style S Braised Lamb Shank, Saffron Risotto, Gremolata	1,420
Beef Brisket Beef Bouillon, Marble Potato, Broccoli, Sauerkraut	980
Fish and Chips S Tonic Soda Batter, Lemon, Tartare	1,450
FROM THE GRILL	
US Beef Prime (350grms)	5,300
US Beef Tenderloin (250grms)	2,310
Grilled King Prawns (270 grms)	2,100
Surf and Turf Grilled King Prawns, US Beef Tenderloin	3,100
Grilled Corn Fed Spring Chicken Breast	1,300
All Grills Are Accompanied By Garden Vegetables And Fries Or Potato Wedges	

With Choice Of Sauce:

Red Wine

Mushroom

Peppercorn

Lemon Butter



PASTA CHOICE Choose Your Pasta And Sauce	835
Pasta: Spaghetti, Penne, Fusilli Sauce: Bolognese, Aglio Olio, Carbonara, Pesto Tomato Sauce	
Rigatoni with Nduja S Tomato Sauce, Nduja Spicy Pork Sausage, Stracciatella Cheese	950
<b>Vegetarian Lasagna </b>	850
SANDWICHES   BURGERS	
US Beef Burger S  Brioche Bun, Caramelized Onion, Tomato, Cucumber, Lettuce, Pickles, House Sauce	1,015
Add Extra: Fried Egg Cheddar Cheese Smoked Bacon	120 180 180
Mini Beef Burger Brioche Bun, Two Mini Burgers, Caramelized Onion, Cheese	825
Classic Club Sandwich Wheat Or White Toast, Ham Or Smoked Chicken, Egg, Cheese, Tomato, Cucumber, Lettuce, Mayonnaise	880
Smoked Chicken BLT  Rye Bread With Smoked Chicken Breast, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Pommery Mayonnaise	860
<b>Triple Decker Ham and Cheese</b> Wheat Or White Toast, Honey Ham, Cheddar, Swiss Cheese, Mustard Mayonnaise	780



Vegetable Pesto Ciabatta (1) (1) (5) Grilled Vegetables, Pesto, Mozzarella	788
Deep Fried Quesadilla Chicken, Tomato Salsa, Guacamole, Sour Cream	835
All Sandwiches Are Served With Fries Or Potato Wedges	
PIZZA AND PAELLA Thursday to Saturday   12:00 pm - 10:00 pm	
Pizza Margherita W Tomato Sauce, Fresh Tomatoes, Mozzarella Cheese	910
<b>Pizza Quatro Formaggi </b> ▼ Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Blue, Gouda, Provolone Cheese	980
Pizza with Sausage and Mushrooms Cream White Sauce, Italian Sausage, Mushrooms	980
Pizza with Pesto Anchovies and Stracciatella Cheese  Tomato Sauce, Pesto, Mozzarella, Anchovies, Stracciatella Cheese	1,100
Pizza Marinara (V) (II) Tomato Sauce, Cherry Tomatoes, Garlic, Oregano, Olive Oil	720
Paella Mixta 🚭	1,480

Prawns, Mussels, Pork, Vegetables, Saffron



# **DESSERTS**

Tiramisu	520
New York Cheesecake	495
Dark Chocolate Hazelnut Slice with Caramelized Orange and Raspberry Coulis	405
Kesong Flan S Traditional Leche Flan, Kesong Puti, Salted Egg	385
Ice Cream Scoop Mango, Vanilla, Chocolate, Ube	250
Platter of Selected International Cheese	1,100
Seasonal Fresh Fruit Platter 🕡 🕕 🚭	600

# **KIDS MENU**

11:00 am - 11:00 pm

<b>The Pasta Bowl</b> Spaghetti, Sweet Meat Tomato Sauce, Hot Dog, Parmesan Cheese	320
Mini Beef Burger Brioche Bun, Two Mini Burgers, Caramelized Onion, Cheese, Fries	825
Gobble Your Sandwich White Or Wheat Toast, Smoked Chicken, Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Fries	605
<b>The Classic</b> White Or Wheat Toast, Ham And Cheese Sandwich, Fries	605
Chicken Nuggets Bbq Sauce, Fries	605
Bowl of Steamed Veggies (H) (V) (Seasonal Garden Vegetables	385
Ice Cream Scoop Mango, Vanilla, Chocolate, Ube	250
Fresh Fruit Salad 🚭 🕔 🕕	350

# **BEVERAGES**

# **JUICES**

Chilled Juices Orange, Pineapple, Guava, Mango, Apple	355
Fresh Juices Watermelon, Orange, Mango, Melon, Pineapple, Calamansi	490
Energy Juice Fusions Morning Punch Carrot, Pineapple and Ginger	310
Green Avenue Kale, Apple, Celery, Cucumber	340
East West Sour Calamansi, Lime, Club Soda	310
MINERAL WATER  Aqua Panna 500ml  Evian 330ml  San Pellegrino 500ml  Perrier 330ml	350 385 385 350
COFFEE Brewed Americano Decaf Americano Latte Cappuccino Espresso Double Espresso Macchiato Matcha Latte	195 195 195 235 195 235 235 235 235

TEA  English Breakfast  Earl Grey  Jasmine  Chamomile  Peppermint  Oolong  Green Tea	270 270 270 270 270 270 270	
SODAS Coke Regular, Coke Light, Coke Zero, Royal, Sprite, Schweppes Soda Water, Schweppes Tonic Water, Ginger Ale	290	
HEALTHY SMOOTHIES Strawberry Banana Oats Tropical Smoothie, Mango, Banana And Pineapple Greenie Smoothie, Spinach, Avocado, Banana	640 350 380	
LOCAL BEER San Miguel Pale Pilsen 330ml San Miguel Light 330ml San Miguel Super Dry 330ml	300 300 300	
IMPORTED BEER Heineken 330ml Stella Artois 330ml Corona 330ml	320 450 450	
WINE BY THE GLASS / BOTTLE Glass Of House Red Or White Bottle Of House Red Or White	400 2,310	
CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINE Moet and Chandon Imperial Brut Prosecco Toso	GLASS 1,475 550	BOTTLE 9,000 3,000
COCKTAILS Classic Margarita Screw Driver Long Island Ice Tea Cosmopolitan Whisky Sour Old Fashioned	505 505 505 505 505 505	

Mojito Classic, Watermelon, Mango, Raspberry Martini Classic, Espresso, Dirty	475 505	
SHOTS		
<b>Tequila</b> Jose Cuervo Gold Patron Añejo	SHOT 465 800	BOTTLE 6,420 8,985
Scotch Whisky Johnnie Walker Red Johnnie Walker Black Johnnie Walker Double Black Chivas Regal 18yrs	415 515 580 770	5,775 7,060 10,910 10,910
Single Malt Scotch Whisky Glenfiddich 12yrs Macallan 12yrs	705 1,095	9,885 10,910
Gin Tanqueray Bombay Saphire Hendricks	465 465 645	6,420 6,420 8,985
Bourbon Jim Beam Jack Daniels	410 515	5,775 7,060
Vodka Smirnoff Grey Goose	415 630	5,775 12,835
Rum Bacardi Light Don Papa	320 550	5,775 9,360
Cognac	1.005	



Remy Martin XO

28,225

1,925